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Real Extreme

ADVENTURE PARIK




Real Extreme Adventure Park
TEAMBUILDING FACILITY & PROGRAM

Request for 2016 Package Rates
	Inputs
	Important Information
	Our Responses
	Status

	DATE OF INQUIRY


	
	
	

	NAME OF THE COMPANY / ORGANIZATION


	
	
	

	NAME OF THE PERSON INQUIRING


	
	
	

	NO. OF PERSON


	
	
	

	CONTACT NUMBERS


	
	
	

	EMAIL ADDRESS


	
	
	

	DATE OF TEAM BUILDING

	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	DATE OF OCULAR VISIT


	
	
	

	SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS OF THE COMPANY

	This is a full catering package program and facility services.
· Full catering service

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Please list down the specific facility, equipment  and services:

   1. 

   2.

   3. 
   4. 
   5. 

	
	


NOTES:

1. When you submit this request form via email, your date of activity for booking is tentative.

2. Expect a reply at least one (1) or three (3) days response via email.

3. Only groups with specific date of camp we will be obligated to respond.
4. To confirm your booking, we require 50% deposit upon confirmation. Otherwise your reservation remains unconfirmed and subject to availability.

5. Reservation of date will be considered confirmed and blocked upon receipt of payment required for confirmed booking arrangement.
6. Confirmation Letter will be provided only upon receipt of payment.
7. When you confirm the date of the ocular visit we will send via email the vicinity map to the campsite facility.
�








THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED WITH FILLED UP INFORMATION FOR PROPER ACTION OF THE VISION CAMPS OUTDOOR EDUCATION PERSONNEL! THANK YOU.


